MATCH REPORT

2018 INTRUST SUPER CUP - ROUND 17

LINEUP PLAYER STATS
2 Linc Port 80 0 178 0
3 Shane Neumann 80 11 100 4
6 Billy Walters 80 16 134 8
8 David Tyrrell 41 23 58 0
10 Brett Greinke 50 28 162 0
12 Jarred Tuite 80 35 40 0
4 Conor Carey 13 7 49 0
16 Ashley Little 34 20 42 0

TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS

Jack Svendsen 39
Jake Foster 37
Jarred Tuite 35

Linc Port 20
Marion Seve 18
Scott Drinkwater 18
Marion Seve 213
Linc Port 178
Brett Greinke 162

Kicks In Play

Ollie Olds 8
Billy Walters

Scott Drinkwater 6
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PLAYER STATS

Mins

LINEUP

Tackles Metres Points

80 0 120 0 Jack Murphy 1
80 7 153 Shawn Bowen 2

80 19
80 14

150
115

Brett Anderson 3

Javid Bowen 4
80 6

80 14
80 23 61

123
36

Gideon Gela-Mosby 5
Jordan Biondi-Odo 6

Jack Campagnolo 7
138 William Bugden 8

Ryan Ghietti 9

78
110
136

David Murphy 10
Graham Clark 11

Ethan Lowe 12
48
29

Emry Pere 13

Connor Jones 14

114 Sheldon Powe-Hobbs 15

95
139

Darryn Schonig 16
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Troy Kapea 17

TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS

33 Ethan Lowe
32 Graham Clark
32 Ryan Ghietti

15 Brett Anderson
14 Troy Kapea
13 William Bugden

Metres with Ball

153 Shawn Bowen
150 Brett Anderson
139 Troy Kapea
10 Jack Campagnolo
8 Jordan Biondi-Odo
1 Javid Bowen
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STAT TYPE TIG COMPLETION % PRI STAT TYPE 1

Complete Sets 12 19 31 Complete Sets 12 16 28
Incomplete Sets 6 4 10 76% 74% Incomplete Sets 7 3 10
Completion % 67% 83% 76% Completion % 63% 84% 74%
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TIGERS RUNNING METRES
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LINEUP 2 32 F FERE Y LINEUP z z2 5 3% %¢ 4

Scott Drinkwater 18 118 1 9 25 3 Jack Murphy 11 120 O 0 40 0

Linc Port 20 178 3 27 61 1 Shawn Bowen 13 153 2 18 31 0

Marion Seve 18 213 O 0 96 0 Brett Anderson 15 150 3 28 50 0
TIG ALL RUN (M) PRI

Shane Neumann 12 100 1 3 40 1 Javid Bowen 11 115 O 0 35 0
434 BACK THREE 396

Jarrod Mclnally 16 138 6 61 56 1 Gideon Gela-Mosby 11 123 1 4 40 0
313 CENTRES 265

Billy Walters 17 134 4 42 51 2 Jordan Biondi-Odo 5 36 0 0 7 1
196 HALVES 97

Ollie Olds 8 62 2 17 14 1 Jack Campagnolo 7 61 0 0 6 2
293 EDGE FORWARDS/LOCK 294

David Tyrrell 6 58 0 0 20 0 William Bugden 13 138 O 0 58 0
220 PROPS 216

Christopher Ostwald 8 95 7 84 24 1 Ryan Ghietti 4 16 4 16 0 2
95 HOOKER 16

Brett Greinke 14 162 O 0 49 0 David Murphy 11 78 0 0 27 0
203 INTERCHANGE 377

Jake Foster 9 106 O 0 49 0 Graham Clark 12 110 O 0 48 0

Jarred Tuite 5 40 O 0 19 o0 TIG DUMMY HALF (M) PRI Ethan Lowe 11 136 O 0 61 0

Jack Svendsen 15 147 1 9 41 0 97 BACK THREE 22 Emry Pere 6 48 0 0 17 1

Conor Carey 4 49 0 0 18 0 3 CENTRES 28 Connor Jones 3 29 1 12 11 0

Michael Egan 5 490 O 0 7 0 59 HALVES 0 Sheldon Powe-Hobb. 10 114 0 0 490 O

Ashley Little 5 42 0 0 11 0 9 EDGE FORWARDS/LOCK 0 Darryn Schonig 8 95 0 0 39 0

Kelma Tuilagi 6 72 0 0 31 0 0 PROPS 0 Troy Kapea 14 139 0 0 4 0
84 HOOKER 16
0 INTERCHANGE 12
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%) TIG PASSING PRI %)
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LINEUP R S 196 PASSES 197 LINEUP SRR = 1
ScottDrinkwater 53 31 172 7 6 220 1 15 SHIFTS LEFT 14 Jack Murphy 26 13 118 2 0 0 O
Linc Port 32 12 06 7 0 0 O 11 SHIFTS RIGHT 10 Shawn Bowen 18 008 2 1 31 O
Marion Seve 21 028 0 O 0 105 PASSES/RUN L19 Brett Anderson 6 3 02 3 0 0 O
ShaneNeumann 19 8 067 1 0 0 O 58 DUMMY PASSES 37 Javid Bowen 11 1 009 0 1 25 0O
Jarrod Mclnally 20 3 019 5 0 0 O 13 OFFLOADS 9 Gideon Gela-Mosby 15 3 027 3 0 0 O
Billy Walters 51 28 165 11 7 211 2 TG KICKING PRI Jordan Biondi-0Odo 34 23 46 10 8 177 2
Ollie Olds 50 33 412 12 8 188 2 2 KICKS 20 Jack Campagnolo 44 29 414 6 10 248 1
David Tyrrell 6 0 O O O o0 O 646 KICKING METRES 482 William Bugden 13 0 0 2 O 0 o0
Christopher Ostwald 56 47 588 9 1 26 0 3 BOMB KICKS " Ryan Ghietti 80 8 21 5 0O O O
Brett Greinke 16 1 007 1 0O 0O O 2 GRUBBER KICKS 1 David Murphy 12 1 009 0 0 O O
Jake Foster 14 5 056 1 0 0 0 4 CHIP KICKS 6 Graham Clark 12 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jarred Tuite 7 2 04 O 0 0 0 0 CROSSFIELD KICKS 0 Ethan Lowe 12 1 009 O 0 0 0
Jack Svendsen 31 16 107 2 0 0 O 1 FORCED DROPOUT KICKS 0 Emry Pere 8 2 033 0 0O 0 O
Conor Carey 5 1 025 O 0 0 0 0 DEAD IN GOAL KICKS 0 Connor Jones 36 33 11 2 0 0 0
Michael E 7 1 02 0 0 0 O Sheldon Powe-Hobb. 12 2 02 0 0 0 O
chaet Bgan 5 LONG KICKS INTO SPACE 3 €idon Fowe-Ho
Ashley Little 8 3 06 0 O 0 O Darryn Schonig 8 0 O 1 0O 0 O
Kelma Tuilagi 6 0 0O 2 0 0 o0 Troy Kapea 15 1 007 1 0O O O
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TIGERS

LINEUP

Scott Drinkwater
Linc Port
Marion Seve
Shane Neumann
Jarrod Mclnally
Billy Walters
Ollie Olds

David Tyrrell
Christopher Ostwald
Brett Greinke
Jake Foster
Jarred Tuite
Jack Svendsen
Conor Carey
Michael Egan
Ashley Little
Kelma Tuilagi
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LINEUP

Jack Murphy
Shawn Bowen
Brett Anderson
Javid Bowen
Gideon Gela-Mosby
Jordan Biondi-Odo
Jack Campagnolo
William Bugden
Ryan Ghietti

David Murphy
Graham Clark
Ethan Lowe

Emry Pere

Connor Jones

Sheldon Powe-Hobb.

Darryn Schonig
Troy Kapea
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Player Position

Fullback

No Name

11

1

1

0 220

6

25
61

1

18 118

8
0

0
0

80
80

1 Scott Drinkwater

15

0

20 178 3

Winger

2 Linc Port

21

96
40

18 213 O

0

0
0
0

80
80
80

Centre

14 Marion Seve

13

1

12 100

4

Centre

3 Shane Neumann

5

21

16 138 6 56

4
8

Winger

Jarrod Mclnally

19
29

4 16
19

2 211
1

7
8

0

51

17 134 4

80

80

Five-Eighth
Halfback

6 Billy Walters
7 Ollie Olds

188 3

14

62

80
41

20

58

Prop

8 David Tyrrell

11

26

26

24
49

95
14 162 0

67

9 Christopher Ostwald Hooker

11

0

0

Prop 50

10 Brett Greinke

10
14

49

9 106 O
40
15 147

0

80
80

2nd Row

11 Jake Foster

14

0
0

19

2nd Row

12 Jarred Tuite

15 14

0

41

1

0

Lock 80 0

13 Jack Svendsen

18

49

13
18

Interchange

4 Conor Carey
15 Michael Egan

Interchange

12

11

42

34

Interchange

16 Ashley Little

31

72

17

Interchange

19 Kelma Tuilagi
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Player Position

Fullback

No Name

1

33

0 11 120 0 40

8
0

0

80

Jack Murphy

19
11

31

13 153 2
15 150 3

0
0

80

Winger

2 Shawn Bowen

50

Centre 80

3 Brett Anderson

14
13

14

25

11 115 0 35 1
40

4
0

0
0

Centre 80

Javid Bowen

4

1

11 123

80
80

5 Gideon Gela-Mosby  Winger

6

14

3 177 2

8

Five-Eighth
Halfback

Jordan Biondi-Odo

26

3 248 0 23

10

80
56
56

Jack Campagnolo
8 William Bugden

7

13 138 0 58

0

0

Prop

Hooker

9 Ryan Ghietti

11 78 0 27
12 110 O

0
0

Prop 40
80

10 David Murphy
11 Graham Clark

11

0 10

0

48

0

2nd Row

10

0

11 136 0 61

0

0

80

2nd Row

12 Ethan Lowe

17

48
29

40
24

Lock

13 Emry Pere

11

Interchange

14 Connor Jones

12
11

10 114 0 40

0

0

36
33
35

15 Sheldon Powe-Hobbs Interchange

39
44

95
14 139 0

Interchange

16 Darryn Schonig
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Interchange

17 Troy Kapea
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